SEARCH
RESCUE
INDUSTRIAL
TACTICAL
1736 Church Street  |  Holbrook, NY 11741  |  www.zistos.com  |  631.434.1370  |  info@zistos.com 1
2
ZISTOSHD
Zistos Corporation  |  1736 Church Street  |  Holbrook, NY 11741  |  www.zistos.com  |  631.434.1370  |  info@zistos.com 1

MODEL DESCRIPTION
WPC-2.0-HD1 HD Compact Color Camera with white light illumination1
ULC-2.0-HD1 HD Ultra Low-light Color Camera with white light illumination and internal microphone1
WPC-2.5Z-HD1 HD 10X Zoom Camera with white light illumination and internal microphone1
THC-51D-HD Dual Mode Thermal Camera with integrated BW camera and internal microphone
ZDV-CP-HD Under-the-Door Camera Kit with camera, internal microphone, cable and pole
TTW-HD Through-The-Wall Camera Kit
Tablets
MODEL DESCRIPTION
TABLET-5AR-HD-KIT Additional 5" Rugged Tablet with charger and second  battery  to add in system case
TABLET-5AB-HD-KIT Additional 5" Tablet with charger to add in system case
TABLET-10A-BC-KIT Additional 10" Rugged Tablet with charger and second battery to add in system case
TABLET-10A-KIT Additional 10" Rugged Tablet with spare battery in its own case, measuring 13.4in x 11.6in x 6.0in (34cm x29.5cm x 15.2cm) a
Poles/Cables
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HDP-FC17 17ft (5M) System Friction Hinge Pole
HDP-FC11 11ft (3M) System Friction Hinge Pole
HDP-MC23 23ft (7M) System Motorized Pole
HDP-MC35 35ft (10M) System Motorized Pole
HDP-MC16 16ft (5M) System Motorized Pole
HDP-MC10 10ft (3M) System Motorized Pole
HDP-MC6 6ft (2M) System Motorized Pole
HDP-GC3 HD Baton with 1ft (0.3M) flexible gooseneck
VPC-XX-HD Camera cable, where XX is the length. Available sizes are 6ft (2M), 33ft (10M), 66ft (20M), 100ft (30M)
RR-166-HD 166ft (50M) Camera cable on a reel